73 BE7itHx

1310/1550nm fRIRILETHEE 5

FE AR FERNH

A A FE TR HLFK

K B Wr 8% LA FBIEAX

i G T TR

I S
HERR

o - o
HRESH
ZH AT fabr
e P | A
eyt - 1x2  2x2
HRC K nm 1310, 1550
L Nm +20
S B I A5 FE dB 0.2 0.3
= ONpIIEIRE 25 dB 0.4 0.6
/MG dB 20 17
4t dB 01/99~50/50
KT (CW) mw 2000
KA 2T N 5
HeLF A - RER A ROEET (PM1310)
TARIR R C -40~+85
A7 C -50~+85
D3x54: 1G4
HEFER Mm @3x70: 900um fRIFEE
9x16x90: 900um, 2.0mm, 3.0mm &%

VL ESBAEERL, ILBFE IL<0.3db, RL=5db, ER=2db, fRAImIGET K185 [n) 5 4 Sk i r B o) v
ITHE R PMSC-XXXX-X-XX-XXX-X

REZY S TAERK ey A agit] papnad AR RAKEE | @SB R | TR
PR | 1310=1310nm 1=1x2 | 50=50: 50 | 0=250um #R4f | 0=0.8 K | 0=FC/UPC | S-f&#i
WA | 1550=1550nm | 2=2x2 | 10=10: 90 | 1=900um &% | 1=1%k | 1=FC/APC | F=thi
01=1: 99 | 2=2mm £ 9=Avifrk
H o X 3=3mm &%

TEL: 0816-2861531

WEB: http://www.sctgg.com/

FAX: 0816-2861526

E-Mail: sales@sctgg.com

ADD: 26# North of Mianzhou road,Mianyang, Sichuan Province,China



http://www.sctgg.com/
mailto:sales@sctgg.com

	封装尺寸

